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Rank Name Company Location 2013 Volume

1 Randy Char One Queensridge Place Las Vegas, Nevada $101,000,000

2 Stephanie Vitacco Keller Williams Encino, California $73,180,711

3 Bruce McAlpin Edina Realty Inc. Monticello, Minnesota $71,765,236

4 Long Doan Realty Group, Inc. Coon Rapids , Minnesota $48,655,318

5 Teresa Ryan Ryan Hill Realty LLC Naperville, Illinois $44,247,133

6 Marcus Lee Climb Real Estate Group San Francisco, California $42,290,500

Rank Name Company Location 2013 Sides

1 Teresa Ryan Ryan Hill Realty LLC Naperville, Illinois 439

2 Bruce McAlpin Edina Realty Inc. Monticello, Minnesota 426

3 Long Doan Realty Group, Inc. Coon Rapids, Minnesota 334

4 David Cohen GSIG LLC Boca Raton, Florida 297

5 Cliff Roe Roe Realty Seminole, Florida 283
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7 Scott Kato Kato Group of Keller Williams Pacific Estates Long Beach, California $42,000,000

8 Dano Sayles RE/MAX Lifestyle Maui, Hawaii $42,000,000

9 David DeSantis TTR Sotheby's International Realty Chevy Chase, Maryland $39,293,000

10 Patricia Marquis Aspen Snowmass Sothebys International Realty Aspen, Colorado $38,325,000

11 John Lee Pacific Union International San Francisco, California $37,976,088

12 David Tran Century 21 Select Sacramento, California $35,695,325

13 David Cohen GSIG LLC Boca Raton, Florida $33,650,300

14 Ron Cedillo Home Buyers Realty Tracy, California $32,697,527

15 Vandana Chima-Bhalla EXIT Realty Platinum Group Las Vegas, Nevada $31,442,337

16 John Messina Shawn Elliott Luxury Homes & Estates Woodbury, New York $29,715,600

17 Jessica Ye Keller Williams Realty Boston, Massachusetts $29,635,457

18 William Pfeif Pfeif Residential Group Fresno, California $29,000,000

19 David Legaz Keller Williams Realty Landmark Flushing, New York $28,541,000

20 Sandi Bauman Chico Homes Real Estate Sales Inc Chico, California $27,723,664

21 Janice Lee Coldwell Banker Residential Real Estate San Francisco, California $27,548,249

22 Cliff Roe Roe Realty Seminole, Florida $25,273,624

23 Phil Chen Sybarite Investments Burlingame, California $23,722,750

24 Zoritha Thompson Goree and Thompson Real Estate, Inc Sacramento, California $23,467,869
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Rank Name Company Location 2013 Sides

6
Vandana 
Chima-Bhalla

EXIT Realty Platinum Group Las Vegas, Nevada 208

7 Stephanie Vitacco Keller Williams Encino, California 184

8 Sabriya Scott Scott Realty Professionals Savannah, Georgia 183

9 Sandi Bauman Chico Homes Real Estate Sales Inc Chico, California 174

10 Stephany Oliveros CHI Properties Chicago, Illinois 158

11 Ron Cedillo Home Buyers Realty Tracy, California 156

12 Rich Wolnik Riklin realty Niles, Illinois 151

13 William Pfeif Pfeif Residential Group Fresno, California 149

14 Dan Shanyfelt Miramar International Bakersfield, California 126

15 Zoritha Thompson Goree and Thompson Real Estate, Inc Sacramento, California 116

15 Michael Moretti Coldwell Banker Premier Realty Las Vegas, Nevada 116

17 Vicky Silvano Century21 SGR Chicago, Illinois 115

18 Brandy Nelson Keller Williams Realty La Quinta, California 109

19 Amy Kite Keller Williams Lincolnshire, Illinois 108

20 Mark Chu Big Realty Fresno, California 106

21 Scott Kato Kato Group of Keller Williams Pacific Estates Long Beach, California 100
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25 Jack Tyrrell Jack Tyrrell & Company Honlulu, Hawaii $22,314,649

26 Amy Kite Keller Williams Lincolnshire, Illinois $22,152,565

27 Nicole Caballero Bay 2 Pacific Living/Keller Williams Discovery Bay, California $21,635,688

28 Dan Shanyfelt Miramar International Bakersfield, California $21,371,959

29 Stephen Haw RE/MAX Estate Properties Rolling Hills Estates, California $21,199,000

30 Calvin Gong RE/MAX Advanced Realty Temple City, California $20,000,000

31 Michael Moretti Coldwell Banker Premier Realty Las Vegas, Nevada $19,631,701

32 Rich Wolnik Riklin realty Niles, Illinois $18,759,000

33 Sabriya Scott Scott Realty Professionals Savannah, Georgia $18,469,411

34 Angelica Suarez RE/MAX Estate Properties Carson, California $18,366,060

35 Kenny Truong Michael James Real Estate Oakland, California $18,217,449

36 Frank Aguilar Coldwell Banker Premier Realty Las Vegas, Nevada $18,116,264

37 Alexander Phan Keller Williams Realty Professionals Portland, Oregon $17,976,470

38 Caroline Gim Expert Real Estate & Investment Downey, California $17,640,000

39 Charlie Suh RE/MAX Tri-City Realty La Crescenta, California $17,427,540

40 Deborah Larson Long and Foster Realtors McLean, Virginia $16,668,490

41 Rita Chen Presidential Real Estate Irvine, California $15,491,295

42 Von Truong RE/MAX Premier Properties Plano, Texas $15,393,731
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22 Frank Aguilar Coldwell Banker Premier Realty Las Vegas, Nevada 95

23 Walter Coudron Edina Realty Monticello, Minnesota 93

24 David Legaz Keller Williams Realty Landmark Flushing, New York 87

25 Caroline Gim Expert Real Estate & Investment Downey, California 78

26 Alexander Phan Keller Williams Realty Professionals Portland, Oregon 72

27 Jessica Ye Keller Williams Realty Boston, Massachusetts 68

28 Andrew Lee Affiniti Real Estate Citrus Heights, California 64

29 Angelica Suarez RE/MAX Estate Properties Carson, California 61

30 Nicole Caballero Bay 2 Pacific Living/Keller Williams Discovery Bay, California 58

31 Von Truong RE/MAX Premier Properties Plano, Texas 52

32 Marcus Lee Climb Real Estate Group San Francisco, California 47

32 Kenny Truong Michael James Real Estate Oakland, California 47

34 Katherine Castillo First Team SnS Diamond Bar, California 43

35 Janice Lee Coldwell Banker Residential Real Estate San Francisco, California 42

36 John Lee Pacific Union International San Francisco, California 37

37 Caron Ling Hawaii Life Real Estate Brokers Honolulu, Hawaii 36

38 Dano Sayles RE/MAX Lifestyle Maui, Hawaii 35

39 Charlie Suh RE/MAX Tri-City Realty La Crescenta, California 32

40 Tom Truong Realty Direct Boston, Massachusetts 31

41 Calvin Gong RE/MAX Advanced Realty Temple City, California 30
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43 Linda Lee Keller Williams San Diego Metro San Diego, California $15,326,978

44 Mark Chu Big Realty Fresno, California $14,587,897

45 Brandy Nelson Keller Williams Realty La Quinta, California $13,198,712

46 Haruko Hata Paragon Real Estate Group San Francisco, California $13,045,000

47 Walter Coudron Edina Realty Monticello, Minnesota $12,994,239

48 Caron Ling Hawaii Life Real Estate Brokers Honolulu, Hawaii $12,509,900

49 Stephany Oliveros CHI Properties Chicago, Illinois $12,443,277

50 Lauren Yoon Re/Max Estate Properties Rolling Hills Estates, California $12,439,500

Rank Name Company Location 2013 Sides

41 Joseph Carvalho J.C. Realty New Bedford, Massachusetts 30

43 Phil Chen Sybarite Investments Burlingame, California 28

44 Deborah Larson Long and Foster Realtors McLean, Virginia 26

45 Jin Ro Evergreen Realty, Home Smart Irvine, California 25

46 Rita Chen Presidential Real Estate Irvine, California 23

47 David DeSantis TTR Sotheby's International Realty Chevy Chase, Maryland 21

48 Jack Tyrrell Jack Tyrrell & Company Honolulu, Hawaii 18

49 John Messina Shawn Elliott Luxury Homes & Estates Woodbury, New York 17

50 Stephen Haw RE/MAX Estate Properties Rolling Hills Estates, California 15
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ARE YOU "A" LIST MATERIAL?
Keep up on AREAA news updates and 'like' us on Facebook to find out how you can be 
recognized as a top producer serving the Asian American community on next year's list. 

/areaa.nationalwww.areaa.org




